DOC# LastName

303018
236893
287240
323398
328014
332076
213610
334708
189191
335793
331203
226789
255751
332927
151909
208231
286840
322830
327665
328009
325448
287041
288761
172715
205836
311166
305782
326129

Releases - September 05, 2024

First Name Middle Na Type of Release

A

Christopher Scott

Settle James
Hamilton

Fryer Thomas
Short David
Hammond Brad
Jackson Clancy
Spencer Mervil
Newland Sherry
Branch Bradley
Edmonds Jacob
Campbell Caleb
Gowdy Ernestine
Andrew Nicholas
Ramirez-Rodriguez Adrian
Wyatt Danny
Dragoo Jason
Geames Samuel
Jones Aubrey
Glunt Casey
Bewley Dustin
Triplett Edtavion
Davis Crystel
Hall Joanna
Stafford Angela
Pritchard Steven
Lagrone Kristy
Henderson Lee
Bellar Allen

James

Scott

Allen

James
Da'Que
S

M

L

Kaye
Tornelius

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Russell County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Boone County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Leslie County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Boyd County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Grant County Detention Center
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



